
SI No 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

Examination Results, Course-Bachelor of Science(B.Sc.) 

Exam 

Period 

Oct-18 

Apr-19 

Oct-19 

Sep-20 

Apr-21 

Oct-21 

Apr-22 

Sem 

1Serm 

1 Sern 

I1 Serm 

1Sern 

11 Sern 

111 Sem 

1Sern 

1 Sern 

111 Serm 

V Sem 

1Sern 

I1 Sern 

1 Sem 

V Serm 

V Sern 

1 Sem 

11 Serm 

11 Sern 

V Serm 

V Sem 

VI Sern 

1Serm 

11 Sern 

W1 Sern 

V Sem 

V Sem 

Appeared 

647 

212 

623 

787 

85 

589 

366 

724 

110 

586 

813 

82 

651 

11 

568 

372 

672 

189 

594 

50 

557 

212 

55 

680 

11 

616 

Passed 

Krvemot 

374 

46 

434 

366 

19 

447 

143 

606 

43 

562 

437 

24 

460 

494 

156 

599 

91 

577 

16 

504 

61 

18 

470 

4 

504 

Registrar (Evaue 
versity 

Jmarnasayadri, Saarikarghatta -677 451 

Pass % 

57.81 

21,1 / 

69.66 

46.51 / 

22,35/ 

75.89 

39.07 

83.7 / 

39.09 

95.9 

53.75 / 

29.27 / 

70.66 

86.97 

41.94 

89.14/ 

48.15 

97.14 

32 / 

90.48/ 

28.77 

32.73 / 

69.12 

36.36 

8182 

PR*NCIPAL 
SAHYADRISCIENCE COLLEGE 

(Constituent College of Kuvempu University) 
SHIMOGA, Karnataka State. 



8 

Bhasatlsi.H 
ialilas 

9 

Veasjid by 

Oct-22 

Apr-23 

VI Sem 

I Sem 

I| Sem 

1|1 SEM 

IV Sem 

V Sem 

VI Sem 

1 Sem 

I| Sem 

I|| Sem 

IV Sem 

V Sem 

VI Sem 

30 

131 

44 

186 

585 

98 

594 

88 

33 

133 

102 

623 

47 

44 

46 

449 

38 

518 

19 

10 

45 

34 

473 

14 

Kuvempu Uniersity 
Jnanasahyadri, Shankarghatta-577 45t 

26.67 

33.59 

18.18 

24.73/ 

76.75/ 

38.78 

87.21/ 
21.59 

30.3 

33.83 

33.33 

75.92 

29.79 / 

TPRINCIPAL 
SAHYADRI SCIENCE COLLEGE 

(Constituent Coilege of Kuvempu University) 
SHIMOGA, Karnataka State. 



SI No 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

Examination Results, Course-Bachelor of Computer Application(BCA) 

7 

Exam 

Period 

Oct-18 

Apr-19 

Oct-19 

Sep-20 

Apr-21 

Oct-21 

Apr-22 

Sem 

I Sem 

1 Sem 

I| Sem 

I Sem 

II Sem 

||| Sem 

I Sem 

|| Sem == 

III Sem 

IV Sem 

I Sem 

I| Sem ==> 

II| Sem 

IV Sem 

V Sem 

I Sem 

I| Sem 

I|| Sem 
= 
IV Sem 

V Sem 

VI Sem 

I Sem 

II Sem 

|II Sem 

IV Sem 

V Sem 

Appeared 

113 

79 

112 

144 

38 

105 

52 

143 

22 

105 

111 

10 

135 

3 

104 

27 

97 

39 

132 

97 

104 

12 

11 

96 

132 

Passed 

32 

32 

60 

84 

20 

82 

18 

122 

13 

100 

86 

87 

3 

92 

13 

86 

29 

122 

86 

102 

7 

66 

2 

114 

Rogisrar (Evalutron) 
Kuvempu University 

Jnanasahyadri, Shankarghatta-577 451 

Pass % 

28.32 

40.51 

53.57 

58.33 

52.63 

78.1 

34.62 

85.31 

59.09 

95.24 

77.48 

20 

64.44 

100 

88.46 / 

48.15 / 

88.66 

74.36 / 

92.42 

88.66 

98.08 

33.33 

63.64 

68.75 

25 

86.36 

PRINCIPAL 
SAHYADRI SCIENCE CoLLEGE 

(Constituent College of Kuvempu University) 
SHIMOGA, Karnataka State. 

> 



8 

19loilz4 

Oct-22 

Apr-23 

VI Sem 

| Sem 

I| Sem 

I|| Sem 

IV Sem 

V Sem 

VI Sem 

Sem 

I| Sem 

III Sem 

IV Sem 

V Sem 

VI Sem 

1 

3 

30 

90 

14 

131 

5 

1 

17 

13 

90 

9 

1 

6 

2 

11 

75 

119 

3 

1 

7 

10 

84 

5 

Registrar (Evalution) 
Kuvempu University 

Jnanasahyadri. Shankarghatta-577 451 

100 

66.67 

66.67/ 

36.67 

83.33 

64.29 

90.84 / 

60 

41.18/ 

76.92 

93.33 

55.56 / 

PRÍNCIPAL 
SAHYADRI SCIENCE COLLEGE 

(Constituent College of Kuvempu University) SHIMOGA, Karnataka State. 



SI No 

1 

2 

3 

5 

6 

7 

L9lol 2u 

Examination Results Course-B.Sc Honors in Chemistry 
Exam 

Period 

Oct-18 

Apr-19 

Oct-19 

Sep-20 

Apr-21 

Oct-21 

Apr-22 

Sem 

I Sem 

I Sem 

I| Sem 

I Sem 

II Sem 

lI Sem 

1 Sem 

II Sem 

ill Sem 

IV Sem 

I Sem 

Il Sem 

I|I Sem 

IV Sem 

V Sem 

I Sem 

II Sem 

II Sem 

IV Sem 

V Sem 

VI Sem 

I Sem 

II Sem 

Il| Sem 

IV Sem 

V Sem 

VI Sem 

I Sem 

Appeared 

20 

20 

23 

6 

16 

7 

23 

3 

16 

30 

17 

0 

16 

15 

28 

16 

15 

1 

27 

16 

6 

Passed 

11 

2 

10 

12 

2 

13 

1 

19 

2 

16 

15 

9 

0 

15 

6 

27 

5 

16 

15 

2 

19 

14 

4 

estrtQn) REgistrar Kuvemoí University 
Jnanasahyadri, Shankarghatta-577 451 

Pass % 

55 

25 

50 

52.17 

33.33 

81.25 

14.29 

82.61 

66.67 

100 

50 

0 

52.94 

0 

93.75 

40 

96.43 

62.5 

100 

0 

100 

25 

0 

70.37 

0 

87.5 
0 

66.67 PrINCIPAL 
SAHYADkI SCIENCE COLLEGE 

(Constituent College of Kuvempu University) 
SHIMOGA, Karnataka State. 



8 

9 

Oct-22 

Shatalu: H 
1gloil24 

Apr-23 

I| Sem 

II| Sem 

IV Sem 

V Sem 

VI Sem 

I Sem 

I| Sem 

I|| Sem 

IV Sem 

V Sem 

VI Sem 

1 

7 

24 

2 

16 

2 

1 

5 

26 

2 

0 

23 

14 

1 

1 

23 

Kuvempu University 
Jnanasahyadri, Shankarghatta-577 451 

28.57 

95.83 

87.5 

0 

100 

20 

0 

88.46 

0/ 

PR/NCIPAL 
SAHYADR/SCIENCE COLLEGE 

(Constituent College of Kuvempu University) 
SHIMOGA, Karnataka State. 



sI No 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

Vid ay 

Examination Results, Course-M.Sc., (Chemistry) 

Exam 

Period 

Oct-18 

Apr-19 

Oct-19 

Sep-20 

Apr-21 

Oct-21 

Apr-22 

Oct-22 

Sem 

I Sem 

I Sem 

II Sem 

I Sem 

II Sem 

ll Sem 

I Sem 

II Sem 

II Sem 

V Sem 

I Sem 

II Sem 

I Sem 

V Sem 

ISem 

I Sem 

Il Sem 

IV Sem 

I Sem 

II Sem 

III Sem 

IV Sem 

I Sem 

II Sem 

II Sem 

IV Sem 

Reyst 

Appeared 

46 

2 

37 

40 

1 

36 

3 

37 

41 

1 

36 

0 

39 

0 

35 

37 

2 

3 

37 

Passed 

35 

1 

34 

7 

0 

37 

1 

36 

37 

36 

1 

35 

39 

34 

34 

1 

0 

1 

36 

(Evatution) 
Kuvempu University 

Jnanasahyadri, Shankarghatta-577 45 

Pass % 

76.09 

50 

91.89 

87.5 

92.5 

100 

100 

100 

87.8 

100 

97.22 

0 

100 

97.14 

0 

91.89 

0 

50 

0 

33.33 

97.3 

PRINCIPAL SAHYADRI SCIENCE COLLEGE 
(Constituent College of Kuvempu University 

SHIMOGA, Karnataka State. 



1 

sI No period 

2 

3 

5 

6 

7 

8 

Examination Results, Course-M.Sc. (Industrial Chemistry) 

Veijad dy 
Bhasaglu.N 

Exam 

Oct-18 

Apr-19 

Oct-19 

Sep-20 

Apr-21 

Oct-21 

Apr-22 

Oct-22 

Sem 

| Sem 

| Sem 

I| Sem 

|| Sem 

IV Sem 

I Sem 

I| Sem 

I|| Sem 

IV Sem 

I Sem 

|| Sem 

|I Sem 

IV Sem 

|Sem 

|| Sem 

|| Sem 

IV Sem 

ISem 

|| Sem 

I|| Sem 

IV Sem 

I Sem 

|| Sem 

I|| Sem 

IV Sem 

I Sem 

|| Sem 

I|| Sem 

IV Sem 

Redtsr 

Appeared 

38 

1 

39 

1 

23 

41 

36 

3 

2 

1 

36 

35 

33 

34 

31 

43 

0 

34 

0 

1 

35 

(Evalution) 

Passed 

28 

1 

37 

1 

19 

38 

34 

3 

2 

34 

1 

36 

34 

0 

33 

34 

0 

31 

42 

0 

33 

1 

35 

Kuvempu University 
Jnanasahyadri, Shankarghatta-577 451 

Pass % 

73.68 / 

100 

94.87/ 

100 

82.61 

92.68 

94.44 

100 / 

100 

100 

100 

100 

97.14 

100 

0 

0 

100 

0 

100 

97.67 

97.06/ 

0 

0 

0/ 

100 

100 

PRIN�AA 
SAHYADRI SCIENEE COLLEGE 

(Constituent College of Kuvempu University) 
SHIMOGA, Karnataka State. 



SI No 

1 

2 

4 

5 

6 

7 

Examination Results, Course-M.Sc(Biotechnology) 

Exam 

Period 

Oct-18 

Apr-19 

19loil244 

Oct-19 

Sep-20 

Apr-21 

Oct-21 

Apr-22 

Oct-22 

Sem Appeared 

I Sem 

I Sem 

|| Sem 

|| Sem 

IV Sem 

| Sem 

I| Sem 

I|| Sem 

IV Sem 

I Sem 

I| Sem 

||| Sem 

IV Sem 

I Sem 

I| Sem 

|| Sem 

IV Sem 

I Sem 

II Sem 

I|| Sem 

IV Sem 

I Sem 

I| Sem 

|I| Sem 

IV Sem 

I Sem 

I| Sem 

II Sem 

IV Sem 

31 

30 

0 

41 

30 

3 

39 

1 

29 

50 

39 

0 

2 

39 

1 

39 

40 

38 

0 

38 

Passed 

26 

29 

27 

28 

0 

3 

38 

1 

28 

47 

38 

2 

39 

1 

39 

37 

38 

38 

Regisfrar (Evalytion) 
Kuvempu Unilersity 

Jnanasahyadri, Shankarghatta-577 451 

Pass % 

83.87 

96.67 

0 

65.85 

93.33/ 

100 

97.44 

100 

96.55 

94/ 

97.44 

0 

100 

100 

100 

100 

92.5 

100 

0 

0 

100 

PRÍNCIPAL 
SAHYADRI SCIENCE COLLEGE 

(Constituent College of Kuvempu University 
SHIMOGA, Karnataka State. 



SI No 
-

1 

2 

3 

4 

Examination Results, Course- M.Sc(Physics) 

Exam 

Period 

Apr-21| I Sem 

Oct-21 

Sem Appeared Passed 

Oct-22 

Bhanattas.H 
1glotleu 

I Sem 

I| Sem 

Apr-22 I Sem 

I Sem 

I|| Sem 

I Sem 

|I| Sem 

|| Sem 

IV Sem 

16 

16 

27 

16 

1 

15 

14 

15 

20 

13 

0 

1 

13 

Registrar (Evalutio 
Kuvempu tniversity 

Jnanasahyadri, Shankarghatta-577 431 

Pass % 

87.5 / 

93.75/ 

74.07 / 

81.25 / 

100 

86.67 / 

PRÍNCIPAL 
SAHYADRI SCIENCE COLLEGE 

(Constituent College of Kuvempu University) 
SHIMOGA, Karnataka State. 
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